uonewloju] oAt Lk

0102 ‘I Aepy aje(q SA1109334 J03 parngddy
6100-€002-q3 IIGUINN 30U DAL
1610-6002-93 squnN vonesnddy g10

aweN jueonddy

uohjeuLioju] 9"

OUBIO

0102 ‘L0 Aepy ‘Aepinjes -9}e(J 9Al108)i]
£610-600¢-93 -JequinN 8ji4
‘ou| ABisug Y13 :0d17 jo swep




Name of LDC:
File Number:
Effective Date:

E.L.K. Energy Inc.
EB-2009-0197
Saturday, May 01, 2010

Table of Contents

Sheet Name

A1.1 LDC Information

A2.1 Table of Contents

B1.1 20086 Reg Assets

B1.2 2006 Reg Ass Prop Shr

B1.3 Rate Class And Bill Det

£1.0 2006 Reg Asset Recovery

C1.1 Beg Assets - Cont Sch 2005

C1.2 Reg Assets - Cont Sch 2006

C1.3 Reg Assets - Cont Sch 2007

C1.4 Beg Assets - Cont Sch 2008

C1.5 Reg Assels - Con Sch Final

BD1.1 Threshold Test

£1.1 Cost Allocation kWh

E1.2 Cost Allocation Non-BPPkWh

£1.3 Cost Aligeation 1590

E1.4 Cost Allocation 1505

F1.1 Calculation Rate Rider

F1.2 Reguest for Clearance

Purpose of Sheet

Enter LDC Data

Table of Contents

2006 Regulatory Asset Recovery

2006 Regulatory Asset Recovery Proportionate Share
Rate Class and 2008 Billing Determinants

Regulatory Assets - 2006 Regulatory Asset Recovery
Regulatory Assets - Continuity Schedule 2005
Regulatory Assets - Continuity Schedule 2006
Regulatory Assets - Continuity Schedule 2007
Regulatory Assets - Continuity Schedule 2008
Regulatory Assets - Continuity Schedule Final
Threshold Test

Cost Allocation - kWh

Cost Allocation - Non-RPP kWh

Cost Allocation - 1590

Cost Allocation - 1595

Calculation of Regulatory Asset Recovery Rate Rider

Request for Clearance of Deferral and Variance Accounts

A2.1 Table of Contents



Name of LDC: E.L.K. Energy Inc.
File Number: EB-2009-0197

Ortario

2006 Regulatory Asset Recove

Account Description

RSVA - Wholesale Market Service Charge
RSVA - One-time Wholesale Market Service
RSVA - Retail Transmission Network Charge
RSVA - Retail Transmission Connection Charge
RSVA - Power

Sub-Totals
Other Regulatory Assets
Retail Cost Variance Account - Retail
Retail Cost Variance Account - STR
Misc. Deferred Debits - incl. Rebate Cheques
Pre-Market Opening Energy Variances Total
Extra-Ordinary Event Losses
Deferred Rate Impact Amounts
Other Deferred Credits



Sub-Totals
Qualifying Transition Costs
Transition Cost Adjustment
Sub-Totals

Total Recoveries to April 30-06 2.Re

Balance to be collected or refunded 2. Re



, Hydro One charges
Principal Amounts (if applicable) to
Account Number as of Dec-31 2004 Dec31-03
B

Column K

1580
1582
1584
1586
1588

1508
1518
1548
1525
1571
1572
1574
2425




ite Riders Calculation Cell C48

ite Riders Calculation Cell N51



Hydro One charges

(if applicable) Jan 1-

04 to Apr 30-06
Cc

Transition Cost Interest to Dec31-
Adjustment Principal Amounts 04
D E=z=A+B+C4+D F

1. Dec. 31, 2004 Reg. Assets

Column M

336,258

Column H

207,914
i o »,: jf a0
. (422,062)
578,087
97,771
461,710
29160
0




29,160 66,480
| 233,651

(23,365) = (23,365)

- 210,286 0

738476 0




Total Claim and Transfer of Board-
Interest per 2006 Recoveries per approved amounts to
Reg Assets 2006 Reg Assets 1590 as per 2006 EDR
G=H-F-E H =-E

Column N

422,062

- (578,087)
o (97,771)
461,710 ~ (461,710)
e (29,160

e i
0
(37,320)
Dyt

©cooocoooololooooo

0
-0
0




_ (e6,480)
~ (233651)
(210,286

(604,579

— (133,897)




Transfer of Board-
approved Interest to
1590 as per 2006 EDR

J=-(F+G)

©Cooocooooloooooo






Name of LDC: E.L.K. Energy Inc.
File Number: EB-2009-0197
Effective Date: Saturday, May 01, 2010

Ontario

2006 Regulatory Asset Recovery Proportionate Sh

Rate Class

Residential

GS <50 KW

GS > 50 Non TOU
GS > 50 TOU
Intermediate

Large Users

Small Scattered Load
Sentinel Lighting

Street Lighting
Total



are

Total Claim

709,317

% Total Claim

2. Rate Riders Calculation

Row 29



E.L.K. Energy Inc.
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1590 Recovery
Share Proportion 1

Saturday, May 01, 2010

Effective Date

Rate Class and 2008 Billing Determinants

2008

Billed kWh for N
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Billed kWh Billed kW
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B1.3 Rate Class And Bill Det



Name of LDC: E.L.K. Energy Inc.
File Number: EB-2009-0197
Effective Date: _ Saturday, May 01,2010

Ontario

Regulatory Assets - Continuity Sched

Account
Number
Account Description
LV Variance Account 1550
RSVA - Wholesale Market Service Charge 1580
RSVA - Retail Transmission Network Charge 1584
RSVA - Retail Transmission Connection Charge 1586
RSVA - Power (Excluding Global Adjustment) 1588
RSVA - Power (Global Adjustment Sub-account)
Recovery of Regulatory Asset Balances 1590
Disposition and recovery of Regulatory Balances Account 1595

Sub-Total



RSVA - One-time Wholesale Market Service 1582

Other Regulatory Assets 1508
_ Retail Cost Variance Account - Retail - 1518
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Retail Cost Variance Account - STR g
Misc. Deferred Debits - incl. Rebate Cheques 1525
Pre-Market Opening Energy Variances Total 1571
Extra-Ordinary Event Losses 1572
Deferred Rate Impact Amounts 1574
Other Deferred Credits 2425
Qualifying Transition Costs 1570
Transition Cost Adjustment 1570

Total



ule 2006

. . Transfer of Board-
Opening Principal Low Voltage and "
. Transition Cost approved amounts
Amounts as of Jan-1- Recoveries per

05 1 2006 Reg Asset Adjustment to 1590 é\g l:;‘)er 2006

L m - (207,914)
. (307.,890) o (114,172) o 422,062
(210,750) : 788,837 (578,087.)

97,771

(97,771)

(604,579 ) 738,476

(212,955 ) 70,086 276,766



9 GE IR0 0

(29,160
e

0
(37,320 )
-0

0
0
O :

233,596 |

42533 114729 (23365) 0



Closing Principal

Balance as
06

of May-1-

133,897

Opening Interest

Amounts as of Jan-1- Interest per 2006

05 4 Reg Asset
-0 . 0
o0 0
0 0
0 0

Recoveries per
2006 Reg Asset




> o o oo oo o

s oooo0oooo

©Dooocoo oo

133,897



Transfer of Board-
approved amounts
to 1590 as per 2006

Closing Interest
Amounts as of May-

EDR 1-06
'O:
0 0
0 0
o o
0 0
0
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Name of LDC:  EL.K. Energy Inc.
File Number:  £B-2008-0167
Eftective Date: Saturday, May 01, 2010

Regulatory Assets - Continuity Schedule 2005

Teansacions Transa
- Agjosuments |, Clasing Opening tarest Giosing
Mesount Priocios "“”"::&‘: {eeductions} dwigocs.  Labmmes  pilol wotarest Recovery  inerest dant tarast
Numbec Amaunts o o e twen | SUCtudby T Bamnceasof  Amcwliss  Trassscions  toDecHO6  Amourrsas
w6 oxctu Y otter A . P
of Jan1.36 — — T Bowd DecTI0S  Ghiantd6t  during 2006 Boc-31-05

Aecsunt Description
£ Vanancs Ancour
RSVA - Widlesie Biaskest Service Chacge

FSVA - Fletad Transrmvssin Newok Chisge
FISVA - Rett Tansiussicn Connection Cliaige

FSVA - P tExshuiing Sictat Adpistnent;
FEVA - Power Globl Adusenen Subssoound]

o

s

Resovery of Regutory Assel Batances
Caspostion wnd recovesy of Fepaatory Batsces Account

Vout ) A5 AT WEAE . oae . U e & & &
z et For 2 GRia dccoonts, F0Cors B saikions s 16duclots Separdléy
208 e Soasr

g ey el o

Aot o0



Name of LDC: E.L.K. Energy Inc.
File Number: EB-2009-0197

Ontario

Regulatory Assets - Continuity Sched

Account
Number
Account Description
LV Variance Account 1550
RSVA - Wholesale Market Service Charge 1580
RSVA - Retail Transmission Network Charge 1584
RSVA - Retail Transmission Connection Charge 1586
RSVA - Power (Excluding Global Adjustment) 1588
RSVA - Power (Global Adjustment Sub-account)
Recovery of Regulatory Asset Balances 1590

Disposition and recovery of Regulatory Balances Account 1595



! For RSVA accounts only, report the net additions to the account during the year.
Prowde supportmg evidence i.e. Board Decision, CRO Order, etc.




ule 2006

Transactions Transactions
Opening Principal (additions) during (reductions) during Adjustments during
Amounts as of Jan-1- 2006, excluding 2006, excluding 2006 - instructed by
06 interest and interest and Board 2
adjustments 1 adjustments 1

139,345
(13,038)
(55,718 )

(97,816)
101,235




For all other accounts, record the additions and reductions separately.

gyrelateto




Adjustments during
2006 - other 3

Transfer of Board-

approved amounts

to 1590 as per 2006
EDR

Closing Principal
Balance as of Dec-
31-06

0

(76,309 )
36,331

(140,923)

(66,967 )
365,815

133,897




Opening Interest

Transfer of Board-
Interest Recovery
) Interest Jan-1 to approved amounts
Amounts as of Jan-1- Transactions Dec31-06
06 during 2006

to 1590 as per 2006
EDR




Closing Interest
Amounts as of Dec-
31-06




Name of LDC: E.L.K. Energy Inc.
File Number: EB-2009-0197
Effective Date: Saturday, May 01, 2010

Regulatory Assets - Continuity Sched

Account
Number
Account Description
LV Variance Account 1550
RSVA - Wholesale Market Service Charge 1580
RSVA - Retail Transmission Network Charge 1584
RSVA - Retail Transmission Connection Charge 1586
RSVA - Power (Excluding Global Adjustment) 1588
RSVA - Power (Global Adjustment Sub-account)
Recovery of Regulatory Asset Balances 1590

Disposition and recovery of Regulatory Balances Account 1595



' For RSVA accounts only, report the net additions to the account during the year.
Provnde supportmg evidence i.e. Board Decision, CRO Order, etc.



ule 2007

Transactions Transactions
Opening Principal (additions) during (reductions) during Adjustments during
Amounts as of Jan-1- 2007, excluding 2007, excluding 2007 - instructed by
07 interest and interest and Board 2
adjustments 1 adjustments 1

. (76,309)
- 36,331
- (140,923)

(66,967 )
365,815

133,807




For all other accounts, record the additions and reductions separately.

eayrelateto S i NS ST



Closing Principal Opening Interest

Adjustments during
2007 - other 3

31-07 07

T
. 8365815 T

133,897

Balance as of Dec- Amounts as of Jan-1-

18910 ¢
- (7oe72) o

Interest Recovery
Transactions
during 2007




Closing Interest
Amounts as of Dec-
31-07

interest Jan-1 to
Dec31-07
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